Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paige Fellows - (322026) - Bradford-On-Avon ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.96
1:00.15
1:00.62
1:00.70
1:00.93
1:01.17
1:01.37
1:01.49
1:01.67
1:01.85
1:01.96
1:01.97
1:02.18
1:02.36
1:02.52
1:02.56
1:02.67
1:03.16
1:03.17
1:03.50
1:04.00
1:04.52
1:05.46
1:08.24
1:21.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

641
635
620
618
611
604
598
594
589
584
581
581
575
570
565
564
561
548
548
540
527
514
492
435
251

Round

I I T I m m I

m I M M

Date

24/05/15
03/05/14
08/02/15
02/05/15
17/11/13
09/06/13
03/05/14
24/05/15
02/08/13
30/04/16
12/01/14
10/02/13
26/03/16
14/04/13
29/05/16
20/12/14
02/05/15
09/06/13
28/02/16
10/02/13
17/06/12
15/04/12
20/11/11
28/05/11
10/04/10

Meet

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA South West Summer Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC New Year Open Meet

Derventio February Festival

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Derventio February Festival

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Bath Grand Prix

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Avalon Spring Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Swansea
Plymouth
Hengrove
Sheffield
Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Manchester
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Bath
Sheffield

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.52
1:01.85
1:02.18
1:03.17
1:01.49

59.96
1:02.67
1:00.70
1:00.62
1:02.56
1:01.37
1:00.15
1:01.96
1:00.93
1:01.67
1:03.16
1:01.17
1:02.36
1:03.50
1:01.97
1:04.00
1:04.52
1:05.46
1:08.24

1:21.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

565
584
575
548
594
641
561
618
620
564
598
635
581
611
589
548
604
570
540
581
527
514
492
435

Round

H
H

m I T m

-n

Date

29/05/16
30/04/16
26/03/16
28/02/16
24/05/15
24/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
08/02/15
20/12/14
03/05/14
03/05/14
12/01/14
17/11/13
02/08/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
14/04/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
17/06/12
15/04/12
20/11/11
28/05/11
10/04/10

Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Summer Championships

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
UBSC New Year Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
City of Bristol Level One Open Meet
Derventio February Festival

Derventio February Festival

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet

Bath Grand Prix

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Avalon Spring Open Meet

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Manchester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hengrove
Bristol
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Bath
Sheffield
Millfield

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



