Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paige Fellows - (322026) - Bradford-On-Avon ASC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.96	641	F	24/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:00.15	635	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Trowbridge	1
1:00.62	620	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
1:00.70	618	Н	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:00.93	611	F	17/11/13	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Trowbridge	1
1:01.17	604	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
1:01.37	598	F	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Trowbridge	1
1:01.49	594	F	24/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:01.67	589	Н	02/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Trowbridge	1
1:01.85	584	Н	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:01.96	581	Н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Trowbridge	1
1:01.97	581	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Trowbridge	1
1:02.18	575	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
1:02.36	570	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Trowbridge	1
1:02.52	565	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:02.56	564	F	20/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Team Bath AS	1
1:02.67	561	F	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:03.16	548	F	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
1:03.17	548	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
1:03.50	540	F	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Trowbridge	1
1:04.00	527	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
1:04.52	514	F	15/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
1:05.46	492	F	20/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Trowbridge	1
1:08.24	435	Н	28/05/11	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Trowbridge	1
1:21.91	251		10/04/10	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.52	565	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:01.85	584	Н	30/04/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:02.18	575	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
1:03.17	548	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
1:01.49	594	F	24/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
59.96	641	F	24/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:02.67	561	F	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:00.70	618	Н	02/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
1:00.62	620	F	08/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
1:02.56	564	F	20/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Team Bath AS	1
1:01.37	598	F	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Trowbridge	1
1:00.15	635	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Trowbridge	1
1:01.96	581	Н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Trowbridge	1
1:00.93	611	F	17/11/13	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Trowbridge	1
1:01.67	589	Н	02/08/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Trowbridge	1
1:03.16	548	F	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
1:01.17	604	Н	09/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
1:02.36	570	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Trowbridge	1
1:03.50	540	F	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Trowbridge	1
1:01.97	581	Н	10/02/13	Derventio February Festival	Sheffield	Trowbridge	1
1:04.00	527	Н	17/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
1:04.52	514	F	15/04/12	Taunton Deane Easter Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	1
1:05.46	492	F	20/11/11	Bath Grand Prix	Bath	Trowbridge	1
1:08.24	435	Н	28/05/11	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Trowbridge	1
1:21.91	251		10/04/10	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS